Athlete Name
Alessi, Luca

Alessi, Luca

Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca

Alessi, Luca

Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Luca
Alessi, Serafina

Alessi, Serafina

Alessi, Serafina
Alessi, Serafina
Alessi, Serafina
Alessi, Serafina

Alessi, Serafina

Bellamy,
Madeline

Bellamy,
Madeline

Bellamy,
Madeline

Bellamy,
Madeline

Bellamy,
Madeline

Bellamy,
Madeline

Bellamy,
Madeline

Age

12

11

16

Event

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Free

11-12 100 IM

11-12 200
Back

11-12 200
Breast

11-12 200 Free

11-12 200 IM

11-12 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free
15-16 100

Back

15-16 100 Fly
15-16 100 Free
15-16 200 IM
15-16 50 Free

Open 200 Back

Open 200 Free
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Improvement Report
61ST ANNUAL CHRISTMAS MEET
Meet Date: 12/14/2023
Location: Pittsburgh, PA
Report Date: 12/20/2023

Place Points
7
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83

57

115
83
67
59

124
40

44

68

52

55

57

114

Time
1.05.75Y

1:14.45Y

1:15.32Y
56.41Y
56.04Y
1:05.73Y
1:05.73Y
2:26.91Y

2:39.90Y

2:02.94Y
2:03.95Y
2:21.65Y
2:23.11Y

26.40Y
1:29.54Y

1:46.55Y

1:20.76Y
2:58.35Y
41.88Y
51.19Y

38.09Y
1:07.73Y

1:05.73Y

58.74Y

2:25.48Y

26.61Y

2:31.28Y

2:08.56Y

Base Line
1:05.32Y

1:14.52Y

1:14.52Y
56.81Y
56.81Y
1:04.80Y
1:04.80Y
2:24.88Y

2:44.16Y

2:04.26Y
2:04.26Y
2:22.96Y
2:22.96Y

26.16Y
1:27.45Y

1:48.52Y

1:20.08Y
3:02.16Y
40.34Y
49.04Y

35.75Y
1:05.31Y

1:05.84Y

56.68Y

2:21.96Y

26.05Y

2:21.90Y

2:05.04Y

Improvement New Best Cut Time Standard
0.43

-0.07

0.80
-0.40
-0.77

0.93

0.93

2.03

-4.26

-1.32
-0.31
-1.31
0.15
0.24
2.09

-1.97

0.68
-3.81
154
2.15

2.34
2.42

-0.11
2.06
3.52
0.56
9.38

3.52



Brown,
Annelise

Brown,
Annelise

Brown,
Annelise

Curvin, Keira

Curvin, Keira
Curvin, Keira
Curvin, Keira
Curvin, Keira
Curvin, Keira
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Ellie

Gaskill, Ellie
Gaskill, Leah

Gaskill, Leah

Gaskill, Leah
Gaskill, Leah

Gaskill, Leah
Gaskill, Leah
Gaskill, Leah
Golden, Lauren

Golden, Lauren

Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Golden, Lauren
Huntress,
Maya
Huntress,
Maya

14

14

12

14

15

16

13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Free
Open 100 Back
Open 100 Free
11-12 100 Free

11-12 100 IM
11-12 200 Free

11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200
Breast

13-14 200 IM
13-14 50 Free

15-16 100
Back

15-16 100
Breast

15-16 100 Fly
15-16 100 Free
15-16 200 IM
15-16 50 Free

Open 100 Free
Open 200 Back
Open 200 Free
Open 500 Free
15-16 100 Fly

o
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89

85

70

12

69

32

32

34
27

56

24

30

24
27
22

43
86
40

1:02.06Y

2:15.00Y

27.49Y

1:02.36Y

1:00.29Y

30.34YL

26.57Y

1:03.15YL
1:00.73YL

3.00 57.23Y
57.49Y

1:10.05Y

2.00 2:05.69Y
2:07.10Y

7.00 29.66Y
30.36Y

37.90Y

26.21Y
1:06.07Y

1:15.92Y

58.19Y
2:42.50Y

2:26.54Y

6.00 24.78Y
25.09Y

1:03.14Y

1:15.47Y

1:01.25Y

55.89Y

2:14.99Y

3.00 24.35Y
24.96Y

56.06YL

2:19.78Y

2:05.46Y

5:49.87Y

6.00 57.68Y

58.34Y

1:00.03Y

2:15.57Y

27.64Y

1:00.46Y

58.51Y
28.91Y
25.30Y
1:00.46Y
58.51Y
56.73Y
56.73Y
1:09.50Y
2:06.97Y
2:06.97Y
30.54Y
30.54Y
36.86Y

25.30Y
1:04.13Y

1:08.27Y

54.02Y
2:36.74Y

2:19.37Y
24.07Y
24.07Y
59.59Y

1:11.01Y

58.29Y
52.76Y
2:14.07Y
23.99Y
23.99Y
52.76Y
2:08.51Y
1:55.20Y
5:20.59Y
58.12Y

58.12Y

2.03

-0.57

-0.15 Times

1.90

1.78
143
1.27
2.69
2.22
0.50
0.76
0.55
-1.28 Times
0.13
-0.88
-0.18
1.04

0.91
1.94

7.65

4.17
5.76

7.17
0.71
1.02
3.55

4.46

2.96
3.13
0.92
0.36
0.97
3.30
11.27
10.26
29.28
-0.44

0.22

NI Gold Champs

EZ SC AG Champs



Huntress,
Maya

Huntress,
Maya

Huntress,
Maya

Huntress,
Maya
Huntress,
Maya
Huntress,
Maya
Huntress,
Maya
Killian, Sean
Killian, Sean
Killian, Sean
Killian, Sean
Kwoka, Kylie
Kwoka, Kylie
Kwoka, Kylie
Kwoka, Kylie

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Mackinnon,
Amelia

Moceri, Jacob

17

15

14

12

15-16 100 Free
15-16 200 IM

15-16 50 Free

Open 200 Back

Open 200 Free

Open 100 Free
Open 200 Fly
Open 200 Free
Open 50 Free
15-16 50 Free
Open 200 Free
Open 500 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Fly

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200
Back

13-14 200 Fly

13-14 200 Free

13-14 200 IM

13-14 50 Free

13-14 500 Free

11-12 100
Back

o
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15

27

38

13

20

55
31
58
44
35

10
20
11

17

10

14

7.00

3.00

6.00

3.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

54.88Y

2:16.38Y

23.89Y

24.25Y

2:18.70Y

1:55.37Y

1:57.98Y

52.85Y
2:21.85Y
1:51.58Y
23.46Y
26.02Y
1:58.56YL
5:13.06Y
5:19.71Y
1:02.03Y

1:00.20Y

1:00.97Y

53.79Y

55.43Y

2:18.73Y

2:23.12Y

2:25.43Y

1:56.67Y

1:57.56Y

2:16.70Y

24.54Y

24.76Y

5:26.88Y

1:02.51Y

52.18Y

2:11.25Y

23.79Y

23.79Y

2:12.94Y

1:57.90Y

1:57.90Y

50.29Y
2:05.08Y
1:48.28Y
23.41Y
25.59Y
1:57.17Y
5:12.97Y
5:12.97Y
1:00.19Y

59.44Y

59.44Y

52.77Y

52.77Y

2:15.51Y

2:17.22Y

2:17.22Y

1:55.08Y

1:55.08Y

2:16.25Y

24.38Y

24.38Y

5:28.78Y

1:04.08Y

2.70

5.13

0.10

0.46

5.76

-2.53

0.08

2.56
16.77
3.30
0.05
0.43
1.39
0.09
6.74
1.84

0.76

153

1.02

2.66

3.22

5.90

8.21

1.59

2.48

0.45

0.16

0.38

-1.90

-1.57



Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob

Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob

Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob
Moceri, Jacob
Pickard, Aiden

Pickard, Aiden
Pickard, Aiden
Pickard, Aiden

Pickard, Aiden
Pickard, Aiden

Pickard, Aiden
Pickard, Aiden
Pisa, Cadence

Pisa, Cadence
Pisa, Cadence
Pisa, Cadence
Pisa, Cadence
Pisa, Cadence

Puzanovova,
Veronika
Puzanovova,
Veronika

Puzanovova,
Veronika

Puzanovova,
Veronika

Puzanovova,
Veronika

Puzanovova,
Veronika
Puzanovova,
Veronika
Puzanovova,
Veronika

Puzanovova,
Veronika

14

16

15

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 Fly

11-12 100 Free

11-12 200
Breast

11-12 200 IM

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200
Breast

13-14 200 Free

13-14 50 Free

15-16 100
Back

15-16 100 Free
15-16 200 IM
15-16 50 Free
Open 200 Back
Open 200 Free

15-16 100
Back

15-16 100 Fly

15-16 200 IM
15-16 50 Back
15-16 50 Free
Open 200 Back

Open 200 Fly
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90
51
68
36
97
10

11

16

17

19

34

11

22

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

4.00

2.00

1:04.46Y
1:08.91Y

1:12.07Y
1:01.42Y
1:03.43Y
54.34Y
55.08Y
2:27.38Y

2:32.11Y
2:14.64Y
2:14.95Y
1:01.92Y

1:02.61Y
52.86Y
2:18.82Y

2:19.50Y
1:57.24Y

23.75Y
23.95Y
1:05.46Y

1:00.35Y
2:24.68Y
26.92Y
2:18.40Y
2:06.39Y
59.79Y

1:00.73Y

1:00.07Y

1:00.36Y

2:14.26Y

28.66YL

25.98Y

2:09.19Y

2:21.37Y

1:04.08Y
1:08.87Y

1:08.87Y
1:02.42Y
1:02.42Y
55.64Y
55.64Y
2:30.94Y

2:30.94Y
2:17.26Y
2:17.26Y
1:02.08Y

1:02.08Y
52.63Y
2:17.42Y

2:17.42Y
2:07.86Y

23.93Y
23.93Y
1:01.63Y

56.27Y
2:18.13Y
26.10Y
2:19.45Y
2:05.66Y
1:00.23Y

1:00.23Y

1:00.59Y

1:00.59Y

2:13.67Y

28.86Y

25.93Y

2:09.64Y

2:16.40Y

0.38
0.04

3.20
-1.00
1.01
-1.30
-0.56
-3.56

1.17
-2.62
-2.31
-0.16

0.53
0.23
1.40

2.08
-10.62

-0.18
0.02
3.83

4.08
6.55
0.82
-1.05
0.73
-0.44

0.50

-0.52

-0.23

0.59

-0.20

0.05

-0.45

4.97

Times
Times

NI Gold Champs

PEAQ Christmas Meet



Puzanovova,
Veronika

Simakov,
Alexey
Simakov,
Alexey
Simakov,
Alexey
Simakov,
Alexey
Simakov,
Alexey
Simakov,
Alexey
Simakov,
Alexey
Stair, Hailey
Stair, Hailey
Stair, Hailey
Stair, Hailey
Stancliff,
Katherine
Stancliff,
Katherine
Stancliff,
Katherine
Stancliff,
Katherine
Stancliff,
Katherine

Stancliff,
Katherine

14

13

13

Open 200 Free
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 100 Free

13-14 200 Fly

13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

13-14 100 Fly
13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Fly
13-14 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 Free
13-14 200
Back

13-14 200 Free

13-14 50 Free
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15

10

15

15

18

39
93
18
95
17

36

39

16

29

21

7.00

2:00.05YL

58.19Y

52.72Y

2:05.67Y

2:09.87Y

1:55.02Y

24.40Y

5:11.16Y

1:06.46Y
1:03.40Y
2:36.10Y

28.43Y
1:03.67Y

1:16.54Y

58.36Y

2:17.92Y

2:04.72Y

26.20Y

2:00.98Y

58.42Y

53.56Y

2:07.93Y

2:07.93Y

1:54.23Y

24.81Y

5:11.06Y

1:05.24Y
1:02.07Y
2:28.54Y

28.47Y
1:03.43Y

1:18.49Y

56.40Y

2:12.20Y

2:05.15Y

26.34Y

-0.93

-0.23

-0.84

-2.26

1.94

0.79

-0.41

0.10

1.22
1.33
7.56
-0.04
0.24

-1.95

1.96

5.72

-0.43

-0.14



